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Glen Davis, Co-Chair
Absopure Water Company, Inc.
8835 General Drive
PO Box 701248
Plymouth, MI 48170
PH: 734-459-8000   Fax: 734-451-0594
EM: gdavis@absopure.com

Douglas R. Hupe, Co-Chair
Aqua Filter Fresh, Inc.
One Commerce Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15239
PH: 412-795-3100   Fax: 412-795-5407
EM: drhupe@aquafilterfresh.com

Suzanne Aysseh
BlueTriton Brands.
900 Long Ridge Road, Building 2
Stamford, CT 06902-1138
PH: 203-863-0453
EM: Suzanne.aysseh@waters.nestle.com

Clay Bell
Melwood Springs
2000 Blue Ridge Drive
Blue Ridge, GA 30513
PH: 706-492-4600
EM:  cbell@georgiacrown.com

Majid Entezarian, Ph.D.
3M Purification
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
PH:  203-238-8777
EM: mentezarian@mmm.com

Robert Gelbach
National Testing Laboratories, Ltd.
6571 Wilson Mills Road
Cleveland, OH 44143
PH: 440-449-2525   Fax: 440-449-8585
EM: rgelbach@ntllabs.com





Sebastien Guyard
CG Roxane LLC
10 Pimental Court
Novato, CA 94949
PH: 			Fax:
EM: s.guyard@cgroxane.com

Nykia Hannah
Primo Water Corporation
2300 Windy Ridge Parkway, Ste. 500 N
Atlanta, GA 30339
PH: 770-984-6949 
EM: NHannah@primowater.com

Henry R. Hidell III
Hidell International
PO Box 325
Accord, MA 02018
PH: 781-749-8040   Fax: 781-749-2304
EM: hidell@hidelleyster.com

David Kalman
Pall Corporation
25 Harbor Park Dr N
Port Washington, NY 11050
PH:  516-801-9548
EM:  david_kalman@pall.com

Mark Lindblom
Premium Waters, Inc.
2100 Summer Street NE, Suite 200              Minneapolis, MN 55413
PH: 612-379-3537   Fax: 612-623-0363
EM: mark.lindblom@premiumwaters.com

Chris Melton
rtd Beverages
72070 Highway 1077
Covington, LA
PH:  504-828-3367
EM: cmelton@rtdbeverages.com






Jillian	Olsen
Cherry Ridge Consulting LLC
PO Box 267
Sciota, PA 18354
PH: 570-350-0809
EM: jillian.olsen@cherryridgellc.com

Robert Smith
Grand Springs Distribution
2140 Mount Carmel Road
Alton, VA 24520
PH:  434-753-2515   Fax: 434-753-1413
EM: robert@grandsprings.com

IBWA Staff Liaisons:

International Bottled Water Association
1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 650 
Alexandria, VA  22314
PH: 703-683-5213   Fax: 703-683-4074

Bob Hirst
PH: 703-647-4611
EM: bhirst@bottledwater.org

Al Lear
PH: 703-647-4614
EM: alear@bottledwater.org

Linda Amar
PH: 703-647-4612
EM: lamar@bottledwater.org
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